Weekly Timetable, Term 2 2020
	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday
	

	06.30 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	06.30 AM

	07.00 AM
	Family Time

	Family Time

	Family Time

	Family Time

	Family Time

	
	
	07.00 AM

	07.30 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	07.30 AM

	08.00 AM
	 *** Breakfast ***
	*** Breakfast ***
	*** Breakfast ***
	*** Breakfast ***
	*** Breakfast ***
	*** Breakfast ***
	*** Breakfast ***
	08.00 AM

	08.30 AM
	Jobs
	Jobs
	Jobs
	Jobs
	Jobs
	Jobs
	Jobs
	08.30 AM

	09.00 AM
	
Bookwork on my own 
	
Bookwork with Mum
	
Bookwork on my own
	
Bookwork with Mum
	
Bookwork on my own 
	
Bookwork with Mum
	
Bookwork on my own
	
Bookwork with Mum
	
Bookwork on my own
	
	


Church
[image: ]
	09.00 AM

	09.30 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	09.30 AM

	10.00 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10.00 AM

	10.30 AM
	*** Morning Tea ***
	*** Morning Tea ***
	*** Morning Tea ***
	*** Morning Tea ***
	*** Morning Tea ***
	*** Morning Tea ***
	
	10.30 AM

	11.00 AM
	
Computer 
	
Bookwork with Mum
	
Computer 
	
Bookwork with Mum
	
Computer 
	
Bookwork with Mum
	
Computer 
	
Bookwork with Mum
	
Computer 

	
	
	11.00 AM

	11.30 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11.30 AM

	12.00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12.00 PM

	12.30 PM
	*** Lunch ***
	*** Lunch ***
	*** Lunch ***
	*** Lunch ***
	*** Lunch ***
	*** Lunch ***
	*** Lunch ***
	12.30 PM

	01.00 PM
	
Quiet Time
	
Quiet Time
	
Quiet Time
	
Quiet Time
	
Sherwood Art
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	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	



	01.00 PM

	01.30 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	01.30 PM

	02.00 PM
	Video Lessons
[image: ]
	Video Lessons
[image: ]
	Video Lessons
[image: ]
	
Library /
Play Date in Town
[image: ]
	
	
	
	02.00 PM

	02.30 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	02.30 PM

	03.00 PM
	
Project
[image: ]
	
Project
[image: ]
	
Sport
[image: ]
	
	
	
	
	03.00 PM

	03.30 PM
	
	
	
	
	



Friday Club
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	03.30 PM

	04.00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	04.00 PM

	04.30 PM
	Music [image: ]
	Music [image: ]
	Music [image: ]
	Music [image: ]
	
	
	
	04.30 PM

	05.00 PM
	
	Cooking
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	Cooking
[image: ]
	Cooking
[image: ]
	
	Jobs
	
	05.00 PM

	05.30 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	05.30 PM

	06.00 PM
	Jobs
	Jobs
	Jobs
	Jobs
	
	
	Jobs
	06.00 PM

	06.30 PM
	*** Dinner ***
	*** Dinner ***
	*** Dinner ***
	*** Dinner ***
	
	
	*** Dinner ***
	06.30 PM

	07.00 PM
	Jobs
	Jobs
	Jobs
	Jobs
	
	
	Jobs
	07.00 PM

	07.30 PM
	
Family Time

	
Family Time

	
Family Time

	
Family Time

	
	
	

	07.30 PM

	08.00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	08.00 PM

	08.30 PM
	
	
	
	
	Jobs
	Jobs
	
	08.30 PM

	09.00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	09.00 PM
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